
ODJFS Licensed Child Care Programs
Filters: Type of Care: All | Zip Codes: All | Quality Rating: All | County: Hamilton| State Assistance: All

Quality Rating
All

County
Hamilton

Zip
All

Type of Care
All

Accepts State Assistance
All

Star Rating
Unrated

Rated

Highly Rated

Star Rating Type of Care Programs
Children

Using State
Assistance

Unrated Center

School Age Program

Type A

Type B

One star Center

School Age Program

Type A

Type B

Two star Center

School Age Program

Type A

Type B

Three star Center

School Age Program

Type A

Type B

Four star Center

Type A

Type B

Five star Center

Type A

Type B

Grand Total

1,750

289

414

3,635

252

20

44

174

1,836

514

222

2,160

211

31

15

45

122

17

135

1,074

8

4

4

14

112

61

13

1,364

14

4

1

21

14

21

708

1

1

10

41

14

1,711

7

1

47

16,227929
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